


LOWER NAZARETH TOWNSHIP

FUND SUMMARY

General Fund - 01
Special Revenue Fund - Host Fee - 05
Palmer Sewer Fund - 08

Nazareth Sewer Fund - 09
Capital Reserve
Open Space Recreation Fund - 16 - CASH
Capital Reserve
Open Space Restricted Fund - 16 - EIT
Capital Reserve
Open Space Recreation Fund - 16 - CD

Capital Reserve - Open Space Fund - 16 - TOTAL
Capital Reserve - Sewer/Signals Fund - 18
Fiscal Stability Fund - 95 - CASH
Fiscal Stability Fund - 95 - CD
Fiscal Stability Fund - 95 - TOTAL
Capital Reserve - Municipal - 30
Capital Reserve - Fire Fund - 31
Highway Reconstruction/Rehabilitation -
Capital Reserve - Equipment Replacement -
Refuse/Recycling Collection - 33
State Liquid Fuels Fund - 35
Traffic Impact - 091 - CASH
Traffic Impact - 091 - CD
Traffic Impact - 091 - TOTAL
LNT American Rescue Plan Funds

Total Township Funds...

Lower Nazareth Township Sewer Department

Master Escrow Account
Development & Inspection Account

Total Escrow Accounts...

$ 1,426,704
$ 106,196
$ 173,655
$ 45,599
$ 1,113,140
$ 1,056,195
$ 2,169,335
$ 19,079
$ 93,846
$ 261,264
$ 355110
$ 185,174
$ 106,523
$ 433,081
$ 116,239
$ 85,599
$ 50,004
$ 1,595,610
$ 525,267
$ 2,120,876
$ 344949
$7,738,125
$ 365,236
$ 1,026,792
$ 379,974

$1,772,002




Lower Nazareth Township

11/18/21 General Fund Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Checking Account
100.500 « Checking - ICS Sweep Account
105.000 * Payroll Account
195.500 - Payroll - ICS Sweep Account
106.000 + LAB Savings Account
106.100 - PLGIT Account
106.200 - Real Estate Tax Collections
110.000 - Petty Cash

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

Other Assets
130,500 - Due from Master Escrow Account

Total Other Assets
TOTAL: ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
210,000 - PAYROLL LIABILITIES
212 - Earned Income Tax Withheld
219 « Occup Privilege Tax Withhed
223 » Unemployment Withheld

Total 210,000 - PAYROLL LIABILITIES

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Curvent Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
270 + Opening Bal Equity
3900 + Retained Earnings
Net Income

Totat Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

~18,921.55
1,218,622.36
-655.82
37,736.27
658.61
105,809.23
80,954.64
250.00

1,424,453.74

1,424,453,74

2,250.00

2,230.00

1,426,703.74

1,015.48
64.00
4291

1,122.36

1,122.39

1,122.39

1,122.39

771,852.48
325,783.68
327,945.19

1,425,581.35

1,426,703.74
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LNT Revenue Fund-Host Fee-05

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - Host Fee Savings Account
106.001 - Road Account
106.002 - Flre/Ambulance
106.003 - Recycling
106.000 - Host Fee Savings Account - Other

Total 106.000 - Host Fee Savings Account
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity

39300 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

106,220.12
13,228.11
-19,017.77
7,665.60

106,196.13

106,196.13

106,196.13

106,196.13

98,047.04
8,138.09
10.00

106,196.13

106,196.13
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LNT Palmer Sewer Fund - 08

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.500 - Palmer Sewer - ICS Sweep Acct

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity

3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Qct 31, 21

173,666.33

173,655.33

173,856.33
173,655.33

123,677.26
49,919.17
58.90

173,6565.33
173,655.33
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LNT Nazareth Sewer Fund - 09

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Nazareth Sewer Checklng Account
100.500 - Nazareth Sewer - ICS Sweep Acct

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.040 - Opening Bal Equity

3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

-20.00
45,619.41

45,599.41
45,599.41
45,599.41

5210.33
36,682.90
3,706.18

45,599.41
45,599.41
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LNT Open Space Fund-16

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

Oct 31, 21
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - LAB Checking Account
100.001 - Park Benches 8,500.00
100.000 - LAB Checking Account - Other -20,147.41
Total 100.000 - LAB Checking Account -11,847.41
100.500 - Open Space Recreation- Sweep 978,391.63
102.000 - EIT Open Space - Restricted 1,056,195.24
106.000 - PLGIT Savings Account 146,396.26
Total Checking/Savings 2,169,335.62
Total Current Assets 2,169,335.62
TOTAL ASSETS 2,169,335.62
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity 530,494.95
3900 - Retained Earnings 920,021.00
Net Income 718,819.67
Total Equity 2,169,335.62
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 2,169,335.62
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LNT Capital Sewer-Signals Fund-18
Balance Sheet

As of October 31, 2021
Oct 31, 21
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.00 - Swr/Signal PLGIT Account 18,043.10
106.000 - Swr/Signal PLUS Account 136.14
Total Checking/Savings 19,0792.24
Total Current Assets 19,079.24
TOTAL ASSETS 19,079.24
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 + Opening Bal Equity 852,411.21
3900 - Retained Earnings -835,833.57
Net Income 2,501.60
Total Equity 19,079.24
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 19,079.24
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8:52 AM

11118/21
Accrual Basis

(95)LNT Fiscal Stability Fund

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.500 - Fiscal - Sweep Account
109.000 - Certificate of Deposit - LAB

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

93,846.31
261,264.10

365,110.41

365,110.41

355,110.41

355,078.54
31.87

355,110.41

355,110.41
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LNT Capital Reserve - 30

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - Capital Reserve Savings Account
106.001 - CAPITAL PURCHASES
106.003 - OFFICE EQUIPMENT
106.004 - SPECIAL PROJECTS
106.006 - POLICE EQUPIMENT {CRPD)
106.000 - Capital Reserve Savings Account - Other

Total 106.000 - Capital Reserve Savings Account
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

Other Assets
130.02 - Due from Master Escrow

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

123,336.76
2,673.50
27,294.37
25,000.00
6,789.03

185,003.66

185,093.66

185,093.66

80.51

80.51

185,174.17

208,967.68
-12,581.10
-11,202.41

185,174.17

185,174.17
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LNT Capital Reserve Fire-31

Balance Sheet

As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - Fire CR Savings Account
106.001 - Fire Truck Fund
106.002 - Bullding Land Fund
106.003 - Fire Police Fund
106.004 - Equipment Fund
106.000 - Fire CR Savings Account - Other

Total 146.000 - Fire CR Savings Account
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Taotal Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

23018
47,493.86
1,737.16
§7,022.28
39.88

108,5623.36

106,523.36

106,523.36

108,523.36

234,597.63
101,749.85
-229,824.12

106,523.36

106,523.36
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8:49 AM

111821
Accrual Basls

37LNT Highway Reconstruction & Rehabilitation

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101.500 - Hwy RR - Sweep Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIAEILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 21, 21

433,080.89

433,080.89

433,080.89

433,080.89

497 355.77
-64,274.88

433,080.89
433,080.89
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8:50 AM

1118/21
Accrual Basis

LNT Capital Reserve - Equipment Replacement

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101.500 - Cap Res - ER - Sweep Account

Total Chacking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

1186,238.80
116,238.89
116,238.89
116,238.89

358,720.95
-242,482.08

116,238.89
116,238.89

errr—
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8:47 AM

11/18/21
Accrual Basis

Lower Nazareth Township - Refuse/Recycling Collection

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
104.000 - Recycling/Refuse - LAB
104.500 - Recycling - Sweep Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

-8,885.21
©4,484.33

85,599.12

85,599.12

85,599.12

115,990.10
-30,390.98

85,500.12
85,509.12
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LNT Ligquid Fuels Fund-35

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - SLF Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity

3800 - Retained Earnings
Net Ingome

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

50,003.62
50,003.62
50,003.62
50,003.62

e ———

109,419.53
-23,186.81
-36,229.10

50,003.62
§0,003.62
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8:54 AM LNT Traffic Impact Account

11118721 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of October 31, 2021
Oct 21, 21
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 Traffic Impact Account -20.00
100.500 Traffic Impact - Sweep 1,5695,629.77
109.000 Certificate of Deposit 525,266.68
Total Checking/Savings 2,120,876.45
Total Current Assets 2,120,876.45
TOTAL ASSETS 2,120,376.45
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 Opening Equity 500,000.00
Retained Earnings 1,605,932.03
Net Income 114,944.42
Total Equity 2,120,876.45
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 2,120,876.45
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8:50 AM

11118721
Accrual Basis

34-LNT AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN FUNDS

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Checking Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

344,048.78
344,948.78
344,948.78
344,048.78

344,048.78
344,948.78
344,948.78
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8:55 AM Lower Nazareth Township Sewer Department

118121 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of October 31, 2021
Oct 31, 21
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - LNT Sewer Department - Checking 5,766.73
100.500 - Sewer - Sweep Account 359,479.39
Total Checking/Savings 365,236.12
Total Current Assets 365,236.12
TOTAL ASSETS 365,236.12
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
32000 ' Retained Earnings 285,767.62
Net Income 79,468.50
Total Equity 365,236.12
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 365,236.12
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Lower Nazareth Township Master Escrow

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101.000 - Master Escrow Checking - LAB
102.000 - SAVINGS ACCOUNTS - LAB

106.000 - SAVING ACCOUNTS
109.001 - TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE-LAB
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liahilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
230.000 - Due to Other Funds

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
3000 : Opening Bal Equity

32000 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 21

561.41
1,012,148.18

0.60
14,081.56

1,026,791.75
1,026,791.75
1,026,791.75

2,330.51
2,330.51

2,330.51

2,330.51

844,070.71
236,398.29

{56,007.76)
1,024,461.24
1,026,791.75
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Lower Nazareth Township

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2021

Oct 31, 21
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Checking Account
100.100 - Developer's Escrow 21,275.83
100.200 - Code Enforcement & Inspection 355,613.29
100.000 - Checking Account - Other -376,402.12
Total 100.000 - Checking Account 387.00
100.500 - D& Checking - Sweep Account 379,586.84
Total Checking/Savings 379,973.84
Total Current Assets 379,973.84
TOTAL ASSETS 379,973.84
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.00¢ - Opening Bal Equity 60,713.53
3000 - Retained Earnings 64,417.81
Net Income 254,842.50
Total Equity 379,973.84
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 379,973.84

Page 1



